Updated 09/05/2018 ELITESCREENS.com
Model Number
Nominal
Diagonal (Aspect
Ratio)
Overall Width
 (A)
Viewable Width
 (A1)
Overall Height
 (B)
Viewable Height
(B1)
Frame Width
 (C)
Frame Thickness
 (D)
Center Support
Bar Length (E)
Material
Height Material Width
AR100DHD5B 100"(16:9) 2226 2214 1257 1245 6 34 1107 1313 2276
AR110DHD5B 110"(16:9) 2447 2435 1382 1370 6 34 1232 1443 2494
AR120DHD5B 120"(16:9) 2668 2656 1506 1494 6 34 1356 1557 2718
AR135DHD5B 135"(16:9) 3000 2988 1693 1681 6 34 1543 1742 3051
AR150DHD5B 150"(16:9) 3332 3320 1880 1868 6 34 1730 1930 3381
AR100DHD5B 100"(16:9) 87.6 87.2 49.5 49.0 0.2 1.3 43.6 51.7 89.6
AR110DHD5B 110"(16:9) 96.3 95.9 54.4 53.9 0.2 1.3 48.5 56.8 98.2
AR120DHD5B 120"(16:9) 105.0 104.6 59.3 58.8 0.2 1.3 53.4 61.3 107
AR135DHD5B 135"(16:9) 118.1 117.6 66.7 66.2 0.2 1.3 60.7 68.6 120.1